SB23-241

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Van Winkle and Gonzales

- Amend printed bill, page 8, line 24, strike "\$14,798,091" and substitute
- 2 "\$24,798,091".
- 3 Page 8, line 26, strike "\$9,401,600" and substitute "\$19,401,600".
- 4 Page 9, line 21, strike "\$6,000,000" and substitute "\$16,000,000".

** *** ** ***